SPECIFICATION
UiLED TECHNOLOGY LTD.  | C2314 INNOVATION PLAZA, PINGSHAN AVENUE, PINGSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, 518118 CHINA
WWW.UiLED.CN  |   OFFICE: (86) 8999 4991  | EMAIL: SALES@UiLED.CN
WPD6
DIMENSION
• Robust die-cast aluminum housing, elegant slim design
Mini Slim Wall Pack
• High Transmission Glass Diffuser - White or Frosted
optional
• Low-watt consumption with high-efficient LEDs
• 120V Line Voltage, Driver-On-Board Solution
• IP65 Suitable for wet location
• 50,000H @L70 long lifetime
PART# INDIVIDUAL BOX UNITS/MASTER MASTER BOX WEIGHT UNITS/40’HQ FCL VOLUMN WEIGHT
WMD6-12 642x159x115mm 4 643x337x255mm 4633 65 CBM
WMD6-15 642x159x115mm 4 643x337x255mm 4633 65 CBM
WPD6-20 642x159x115mm 4 643x337x255mm 4633 65 CBM
WMD6-25
WMD6-30
642x159x115mm
642x159x115mm
4
4
643x337x255mm
643x337x255mm
4633
4633
65 CBM
65 CBM
PACKAGING
PART #
INPUT
(Vac)
OUTP
UT (W)
DELIVERED LUMEN
OUTPUT (LM)
EFFICACY
(LPW) CRI AVAILABLE CCT (K) DIMMING FINISH DIMENSION
WMD6-12 120 12 840 70 80 3000/4000/5000/
3CCT
Triac Dim. Bronze/
Black
10“H-x7"Wx3-
3/4“D
WMD6-15 120 15 1050 70 80 3000/4000/5000/
3CCT
Triac Dim. Bronze/
Black
18“H-x7"Wx3-
3/4“D
WMD6-18 120 18 1050 70 80 3000/4000/5000/
3CCT
Triac Dim. Bronze/
Black
18“H-x7"Wx3-
3/4“D
WMD6-20 120 20 1400 70 80 3000/4000/5000/
3CCT
Triac Dim. Bronze/
Black
24“H-x7"Wx3-
3/4“D
WMD6-25 120 25 1750 70 80 3000/4000/5000/
3CCT
Triac Dim. Bronze/
Black
24“H-x7"Wx3-
3/4“D
7”
H
3
-3
/4
"
3-
1
/2
"
7”
Size
(Inch)
WMD6-
12
WMD6-
15/18
WMD6-
20/25
H 10“ 18“ 24“
W 7" 7" 7"
D 3-/34" 3-/34" 3-/34"
LED Wall Mount Designed Series